

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Steensma B.V.

8800 AM Franeker Oostelijke Industrieweg 2 JW Franeker 8801, Netherlands April 17, 2024 9 Nisan 5784 Account: ZPI00KSY

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by **Royal Steensma B.V.** of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#		
Brand: Royal Steensma B.V.					
(Candied) Citron Peel - All Sizes & Varieties	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK8SAC0MV5L		
(Candied) Lemon Peel - All Sizes & Varieties	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKWD8U8RGS1		
(Candied) Lemon Peel Strips	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK2SAH19HYW		
(Candied) Orange Peel - All Sizes & Varieties	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKPLMNUWIXU		
(Candied) Orange Peel Strips	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKRX2OQRDIZ		
(Candied) Organic Lemon Peel - All Sizes & Varieties	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK18NKGV4M5		
(Candied) Organic Orange Peel - All Sizes & Varieties	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKPYNCRRIGZ		
Candied Apple (Diced)	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKUQWSZJSGW		
Candied Blueberry	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK4M3MA1WVU		
Candied Melon 6x6	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK6U28S2ZL1		
DSAB Lemon	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK50MWB2O67		
DSAB Orange	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKV5F20KKQA		
DSAB Orange/Lemon Blend	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKFWTPLKRM4		

Rabbi Dovid Heber, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

April 30, 2025



KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Steensma B.V.

8800 AM Franeker Oostelijke Industrieweg 2 JW Franeker 8801, Netherlands April 17, 2024 9 Nisan 5784 Account: ZPI00KSY

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Steensma B.V. of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#		
Brand: Royal Steensma B.V.					
Fruit Blend (Stollen)	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKD6M66RCCH		
Fruitease Black Currant	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKZHFZ77ZQ2		
Fruitease Blueberry	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK7U3Y0FSH8		
Fruitease Sour Cherry	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKA7MZB70W5		
Gember Extra Fijn S	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKQNGBCDCDD		
Ginger Diced S	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKWTKH77U5M		
Kosher Lemon Paste with Pieces	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKS4VH7L5K0		
Kosher Orange Paste with Pieces	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKI9OOW3243		
Melange Fruit Mix 9x9	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKXFVYXQR9N		
Mixed Citrus Peel	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK1SP3PFUOQ		
Mixed Peel 4x4 8020	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SK2GEFWH4UL		
Orange Peel Triple Cut	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKKTTL2IKKN		
Papaya Green 1/4" Diced	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKLOXA3SDG2		
Papaya Red 1/4" Diced	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKFIU38YVOT		

Rabbi Dovid Heber, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

April 30, 2025

Page 2 of 3



KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION

122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

Royal Steensma B.V.

8800 AM Franeker Oostelijke Industrieweg 2 JW Franeker 8801, Netherlands April 17, 2024 9 Nisan 5784 Account: ZPI00KSY

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by Royal Steensma B.V. of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD#		
Brand: Royal Steensma B.V.					
Papaya, Natural 1/4" Diced [Uncolored]	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKURFHNYNTZ		
Pennant Fruit Mix	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKAC1AFVPSO		
Royal Fruit Mix 9x9	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKCOHBBRKET		
Tri Fruit Peel CL	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKZJFZL31SN		
Tutti Frutti – All Sizes & Varieties	Pareve	Star-K symbol required.	SKQXZTFAEKK		

Rabbi Dovid Heber, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH
April 30, 2025

Page 3 of 3